

International Curly Horse Organization

332 Tulie Gate Rd Tularosa NM 88352 PH 575-740-4159 office@curlyhorses.org www.ichocurlyhorses.org

For Internal Use Only				
Date Received: Fee applied Approved By: ICHO Member #:				
Pmt DateAmt \$ #				

["] ICHO Fill In / Print Membership Application

I. ICHO Mission:

Our mission is to Preserve, Protect, Promote, Register, and Research the Curly Horse and its unique characteristics. We are, and will remain, a democratic, membership-run organization, working hard for you and your Curly Horse.

II. ICHO Goals:

Preserve, Protect, Research and Promote Curly Horses.

Register and track pedigrees of Curly Horses.

Provide current education to breeders and members for better scientific understanding of Curly Horse genetics and all that is involved in its breeding and management.

Encourage selective breeding to develop the highest quality Curly Horses.

Provide a Curly Horse information network on a worldwide scale.

Provide an open-minded atmosphere, where all worthwhile individual and group goals can be pursued.

Provide the highest professional standards of service to its members.

Provide all members a voice through open discussion.

Preserve a democratic system of policy making.

Encourage member involvement through communications, activities and events.

III. Ethics Pledge:

The International Curly Horse Organization, its officers, members and affiliates pledge ourselves to high standards of integrity, good sportsmanship, good will and ethical conduct in representing the unique Curly Horse. We will hold ourselves accountable to these standards and to the purposes as stated in our official Handbook. We will conduct ourselves with honesty, dignity and fairness with the continuing conviction that the ICHO will always be run for the benefit of its members and to promote the Curly Horse.

IV. Member Information: please type or print clearly (*required):

As a member(s) of the International Curly Horse Organization, I/we ag NACHR as contained in the Official ICHO Handbook, and enclose the n *Signature of Voting Member: X		· · ·
Website:		
Email:		
Fax/Cell		
Phone		
*Address:		
Ranch/Farm Name:	PUBLISH T EXT AS:	
*Name:	Owner? Yes No	Breeder? Yes No

V. Membership Fees:

Membership yr is from Jan 1 – Dec 31. Memberships received Oct 1st or later include the following calendar year. Individual and Lifetime Memberships receive one vote. Family Membership allows for 2 voting adults, unlimited jrs.

Lifetime Memberships are available to individuals, couples or farms, including jr memberships.

	I would like to donate to Research: \$	I would like to donate to (specify fund)	: \$	
	\$35 - Annual Individual Membership	\$20 - Junior Membership (no voting privileges)		
	\$65 - Family Membership (2 adults, unlimited jr.s in one household)	\$300 - ICHO Lifetime Membership		
List Family / Jr. members:				

Checks, domestic and international Money Orders payable to: ICHO US funds from US Bank only Total Fees Enclosed: \$